	LN #035873-9/BENNETT
~0	Vol. <u>mae_</u> Page_ 1871 4
79	ENTS: That FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF OREGON, N.A., a national banking
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRES	ion heretofore known as First National Bank of Oregon, does hereby certify and 27th
RE	AL mortgage, bearing date the
clare that that certain	Deane Sacher and Inez M. Sacher,
y of usband and Wife	19made and executed by
usband and Wite	
	Eighteen Thousand
FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF O	DECON NA securing the payment of the sum of
1 11- /100	(\$
29	March $19 \frac{62}{19}$ in Book VOL 209 at page
	Mortgages in and for the County ofKlamath, State of
of Records ofREAL	with typeyes in and to the set of and discharged, and the County Clerk or
Oregon, together with the debt secu	ured thereby, has been fully paid, satisfied and discharged, and the County Clerk or
Durates of said County is hereby at	uthorized and requested to cancel the same of record.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, FIRS	THE DANK OF OREGON NA, has caused these presents to be executed
on its behalf by its duly authorized	representative this day of September, 19
ON IS Delidit by its using automation	FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF OREGON, N.A.
	I V. V. not
	By L. Labsch, Supervisor - Payoff Dept
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
STATE OF OREGON, Multnomak) SS <u>September 11</u> A.D.19 <u>90</u>
	. Labsch,
Personally appeared	Querent cor - Payoff Dept.
who, being duly sworn did say tha	at ne/sne is uite
of FIRST INTERSTATE BANK O	OF OREGON, N.A., and that the said instrument was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of its Board of Director	rs; and he/she acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:
(Notary Seal)	Notary Public for Oregon
liantait anait	이 물건이 많은 것은 말을 하는 말을 하는 것이다.
	My Commission Expires
SATISFACTION OF M	AORTGAGE
FIRST INTERSTATE BANK	
	A Janles-
	DEE TAYLOR NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON
	NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON My Commission Expires <u>8-22-43</u>
WHEN RECORDED, MAIL TO	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Fet. of Wilma Y. Ben	STATE OF OREGON,
c/o Scharri Brennan 1242 Owens	County of Klamath
1242 Owens Klamath Falls, Or	97601 Filed for record at request of:
	on this <u>18th</u> day of <u>Sept.</u> A.D.,
	or 11:22 OCLOCK
	in Vol. <u>M90</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page.
	in Vol. <u>M90</u> of <u>Hortganes</u> Ing Evelyn Blehn County Clerk By <u>Qauline Mulle</u>
	SFACTION OF RECORDED MORTGAGE
N-272Y 6-1-81 SATIS	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk